

N/W:- Derchand Bigaha se Nawagichak In Dhannawa
Block under MMhsy (ste)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Fig No:- 14/SBD/2020-21

सिद्ध:- Lavkesh Kumar

DIVISION

खेती:- 31/3/21 - 21/12/21

SUB-DIVISION

1187

Ist on A/C. Bill

N/Work: Constructed & 5 yrs Maintenance
of road. Deverhand bigha
to Nawasichok Road.
Under MMSY (SC) in
Dhansu BIRCH.

N/Contractor Sri. Ravkush Kumar

Ag No: — 14/SBD/2020-21

Start - dt — 18/9/2020

Int. dt of Comp — 17/6/2021

Work done

(1/15) Spreading layer spread
& Compacting stone
aggregate of specified
size — 20 — 20

Continuation


 9/2/21
 DE

15/2/21
 A.E

April
 18/2

(1/1) P/V & P/A if working B. ranch		
Mark. — 2 — 20		
= 0.65 km (Q/L P/1 R/L V/1)		
① 3813 = 7.6/km — — — — — 2479 = 2		
(2/2) P/V & P/A if reference Pulla		
— 2 — 2. — 20		
= 0.65 km (Q/L P/1 R/L 2/2)		
① 1744 = 60/km — — — — — 1134 = 0		

Continuation

 $\bar{x} = 36/3 = 12$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road do — do — do					
= 0.13 Hect (P/2, H 4/3)					
① 52970 = 33/Hect — ₹ 6886=00					
(4/4) Excavation for roadway do — do — do					
= 59.50 M ³ (P/2, H 5/4)					
① 75 = 57/M ³ — ₹ 4496=00					
(5/5) Const ⁿ of embankment lead. 1000 M. — do — do					
Comp 000					
= 942.50 M ³ (B/L P/3, H 1) Mark (B)					
① 190 = 57/M ³ — ₹ 179612=00					

(6/6) Const of Embankment lead. 100 M — do — do					
= 289.00 M ³ (P/3, H 1) Mark (A)					
① 153 = 66/M ³ — ₹ 44408=00					

(7/7) Const of sub. grade & earthen shoulder do — do — ①/9					
= 793.50 M ³ (P/4, H 1/2)					
① 192 = 25/M ³ — ₹ 152,550=00					

(8/14) Const of G.S.B. 6.5 — do — do					
Comp 000 — — ①/9					
= 62.21 M ³ (P/4, H 2/14)					
① 2521 = 071/M ³ — ₹ 1,55,802=00					

₹ 547,347=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/15) P/V Loy-f & comp work					
W.B.M. Gr-3					
all.	-	-	-	219	
= 92.81 m ³ (P/B 9/15)					
② 3133 = 56/m ³					₹ 290826.00
(10/27) P/V & Fin-p Typical MMSX					
Informatory Gr-2					
W.B.M. (Gr-2)					
= 3 m ³ (P/B 2, 24 3/27)					
③ 10883 = 36 CORD					₹ 32650.00
Total					₹ 870843.00

(11/33) Add. 1% Lab. Chg - - (H) ₹ 8708.00

(12/34) Add. 12% G.S.T. (H) ₹ 1,04,501.00

(13/35) Add. Total: Sarganoo Fee

(I) Earth work @ 1/5 =

= 2025.00 m³ @ 3.481/m³ - ₹ 7049.00

(II) G.S.B. Gr-1

= 61.80 m³ @ 55.581/m³ ₹ 34349.00

(III) W.B.M. Gr-3

= 92.81 m³ @ 71.143/m³ - ₹ 6,603.00

₹ 17087.00 (H) ₹ 17087.00

₹ 10,01,139.00

Less 0.25% as per below (H) ₹ 9503.00

Payable - ₹ 9,98,636.00

9/2/21
A.E.

10/2/21
A.E.

Continuation

11/2